READY-TO-GO: INDEPENDENT GRADE 5 BOX 1

Number of items in box: 53

Title Author Series Lexile GRL DRA Qty
A Dog's Life Martin 870L S 40 5
A Tale of Two Kitties Pilkey Dog Man GN260L S 40 1
Abby Takes a Stand McKissack Scraps of Time 580L Q 40 1
Camp Miller Click GN440L P 34-38 1
Dog Man Unleashed Pilkey Dog Man GN320L P 34-38 1
Drita, My Homegirl Lombard 630L T 50 1
Duke Larson Dogs of World War li 540L U 50 1
Ember Mason Rescue Dogs 820L S 40 1
Fenway and Hattie Coe 500L R 40 1
Fish Boy Higgins Hi Lo Adventure Chapter Book 160L T 50 1
Freedom Crossing Clark 720L R 40 1
Gaby, Lost and Found Cervantes 640L R 40 1
Growing Up Pedro Tavares AD730L N 28-30 1
Half a Chance Lord 690L T 50 1
Helen's Big World Rappaport AD770L T 50 1
I Am Underdog Schraff Hi Lo Adventure Chapter Book 120L S 40 1
I Survived the Bombing of Pearl Harbor, 1941 Tarshis | Survived 620L R 40 1
| Survived the Joplin Tornado, 2011 Tarshis | Survived 710L R 40 1
| Survived the Shark Attacks of 1916 Ball { Survived — Graphix 610L R 40 1
Junebug Mead 570L S 40 1
Koya Delaney and the Good Girl Blues Greenfield 740L P 34-38 1
Lily's Story Cameron A Dog's Purpose—Puppy Tales 640L R 40 1
Miracles on Maple Hill Sorensen 750L R 40 5
On the Job in Construction Cohn 700L S 40 1
Once Upon a Cool Motorcycle Dude O'Malley 550L N 28-30 1
PKG RTG INDEP GR 5 BOX 1 BOOKLIST 1
READY TO GO LETTER 1
Return to the Secret Garden Webb 820L S 40 1
RTG 5 INDP ACT SHEET PP 1
Saint Louis Armstrong Beach Woods 660L u 50 1
Secret Coders Yang GN380L V 50 1
Seven Wonders of the Ancient World McHugh Hi Lo Adventure Chapter Book HL60L v 50 1
Sitting Down for Dr. King Ryder NP R 40 1
Sugar and Spice Mlynowski Whatever After 410L S 40 1
The Absent Author Roy A to Z Mysteries 510L N 28-30 1
The Big Wave _ Buck 790L Q 40 1
The Case For Loving Alko AD720L P 34-38 1
The Case of the Time-Capsule Bandit Spencer Randi Rhodes, Ninja Detective 680L S 40 1
The Grand Plan to Fix Everything Krishnaswami 770L U 50 1
The Hidden Kingdom Sutheriand Wings of Fire — The Graphic N GN320L S 40 1
The Magic Stone Schraff Hi Lo Adventure Chapter Book 90L Q 40 1
The Missing Grizzly Cubs Young The Wild World of Buck Bray 700L 1
The Ninth Nugget Roy A to Z Mysteries 610L N 28-30 1
Tortilla Sun Cervantes 690L U 50 1
* Year of the Jungle Collins AD560L L 20-24 1

*Title may contain mature content or language 971231L




READY-TO-GO: FAVORITES GR 5 BOX 1

Title

African Acrostics

Audacity Jones to the Rescue
Bad Kitty for President
Bobby vs. Girls (Accidentally)
Bow Wow

Cockroach Cooties

Dancing Home

Double Fudge

Eagle Song

Gregor and the Prophecy of Bane
Gregor the Overlander

Harry Potter and the Chamber of Secrets
Harry Potter and the Sorcerer's Stone
Hurricane Disaster

I Survived the Attacks of September 11, 2001
1 Survived the Japanese Tsunami, 2011
Kristy's Big Day

Long Shot

Lost Little Leopard

Louie

More Sideways Arithmetic from Wayside School
My Side of the Mountain

Pedro's Journal

PIPPI LONGSTOCKING

PKG RTG FAV GR 5 BOX 1 BOOKLIST
READY TO GO LETTER

Return of the Padawan

RTG 5 FAV ACT SHEET PP

Slam Dunk

Somewhere Among

The Bicycle Spy

The Dragon of Lonely Island
The Hurricane Hoax

The Lion, the Witch and the Wardrobe
The Lions of Little Rock
The Lost Continent

The Mysterious Moonstone
The One and Only Ivan

The Report Card

The Science of Seafaring
Thirteen Ways of Looking at a Black Boy
Unleashed

Volcanoes: Fire and Life
Wish

Author

Avis Harley
Kirby Larson
Nick Bruel

Dan Santat
Spencer Quinn
Laurence Yep
Alma Flor Ada
Judy Biume

Joseph
Bruchac

Suzanne
Collins

Suzanne
Collins

1. K. Rowling
J. K. Rowling
Lynda Jones
Lauren Tarshis
Lauren Tarshis
Ann M. Martin
Mike Lupica
W. Bruce
Cameron

Paige Rense
Noland

Louis Sachar

Series

Audacity Jones

Bad Kitty Chapter Book
Bobby

Bowser and Birdie

Fudge Books

The Underland Chronicles
The Underland Chronicles

Harry Potter
Harry Potter

I Survived ~ Graphix

I Survived

The Baby-Sitters Club® Graphix
Comeback Kids

A Dog's Purpose— Lily to the Rescue

Wayside School

Jean Craighead My Side of the Mountain

George
Pam Conrad

Jeffrey Brown

Amar'e
Stoudemire

Annie
Donwerth-
Chikamatsu

Yona Zeldis
McDonough
Rebecca Rupp

Seymour
Simon

C. S. Lewls
Kristin Levine

Tul T,
Sutherland

Eric Luper
Katherine
Applegate
Andrew
Clements
Anne Rooney
Tony Medina
Gordon
Korman

Jon Chad

Barbara
QO'Connor

Star Wars—Jedi Academy

STAT Standing Tall and Talented

The Dragon of Lonely Island
Einstein Anderson Sdence Geek

The Chronicles of Narnia

Wings of Fire~The Lost Continent Prophecy

Key Hunters
The One and Only

The Science of...

Swindle

Science Comics

Lexile
910L
790L
690L
650
630L
510L
960L
530L
680L

680L

690L

940L
880L
1G8BOL

650L
GN500L
910L
700L

750L

630L
810L

1030L

GN670L

640L

840L

650L

710L
810L

940L
630L
760L

550L
680L

700L

950L
NP
730L

GN690L
850L

Number of items in box: 53
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DRA  Qty
34-38 1
50 1
40 1
34-38 1
60 1
34-38 1
40 1
40 1
40 1
50 1
50 1
50 1
50 5
50 1

1
40 1
40 1
40 1
34-38 1
40 1
40 1
50 1
40 1

1

1

1
40 1

1
50 1
70-80 1
50 1
40 1
34-38 1
50 1
60 1

1
40 1
40 5
40 1

1

1
40 1
40 1
50 1




READY-TO-GO: FAVORITES GR 5 BOX 2

*

Title
A New Class

Animal Rescue Friends

Because of Winn-Dixie

Big Nate From the Top

Cabin Fever

Cleo Edison Oliver, Playground Millionaire

Creep from the Deep
Detector Dogs

Diary of a Dummy
Dining With Dinosaurs

Down to the Last Out

Dragonwings

El Deafo

Finally

Fior and Miranda Steal the Show
Fooled You!

Gertie's Leap to Greatness
Grimms' Fairy Tales

Hachiko Waits

Harry Potter and the Prisoner of Azkaban

1 Survived the Aftack of the Grizzlies, 1967

I Survived the Attacks of September 11, 2001
I Survived the Children's Blizzard, 1888
Lionel Messi

Louisiana's Way Home

Masters of Disaster

My Life as a Book

On the Far Side of the Mountain

Ozy and Millie
PKG RTG FAV GR 5 BOX 2 BOOKLIST
Save Me a Seat

Sled Dog Schoo!

Strider
Stuart Little
Super Sniffers

The Big Shrink

The Dark Secret
The Little Prince
The Little Ships

The Magic Finger
The Orphan of Ellis Island

The Red Pyramid

The Third Whee!

The Westing Game

The Whole Story of Half a Gir

Towers Falling

Author Series

Jarrett J. Star Wars—Jedi Academy
Krosoczka

Melka Epict Animal Rescue Friends
Hashimoto

Kate DiCamillo

Lincoln Peirce  Big Nate

Jeff Kinney Diary of a Wimpy Kid
Sundee T. Cleo Edison Oliver

Frazier

R. L. Stine Goosebumps Horrorland
Judith Bauer

Stamper

R. L. Stine Goosebumps—SlappyWorld
Hannah National Geographic Kids
Bonner

Walter Dean

Myers

Laurence Yep

Cece Bell

Wendy Mass ~ Willow Falls
Jennifer Torres

Elaine Pascoe

Kate Beasley

Jacob Grimm  Classic Fairy Tales

Lesiéa
Newman

J. K. Rowling  Harry Potter
Lauren Tarshis I Survived
Lauren Tarshis I Survived
Lauren Tarshis I Survived

Marie Morreale Real Bios

Kate DiCamillo Three Rancheros
Gary Pauisen

Janet Tashjian My Life as a Book

Jean Craighead My Side of the Mountain
George

Dana Simpson Ozy and Millie

Gita

Varadarajan

Temry Lynn

Johnson

Beverly Cleary Dear Mr. Henshaw
E. B. White

Dorothy

Hinshaw
Patent

Emily Jenkins  Upside-Down Magic

Tui T. Wings of Fire — The Graphic Novel

Sutherland

Antoine de
Saint Exupéry

Loulse W.
Borden

Roald Dahl

Elvira
Woodruff

Rick Riordan  Kane Chronicies

Jeff Kinney Diary of a Wimpy Kid
Eilen Raskin

Veera

Hiranandani

Jewell Parker

Rhodes

Lexile
550L

GNS10L

670L
330L
1060L
590L

430L
960L

460L
830L

950L

870L
GN420L
750L
680L
900L
7201
1060L
770L

880L
550L
630L
630L
930L
630L
NC1100L
880L
760L

GNS570L

780L

660L

840L
920L
NC1210L

610L

GN380L

710L

AD670L

450L
810L

650L
1060L
750L
730L

410L

Number of items in box: 51
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